
4 PACKS 24 COUNT CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
1 PAIR FISKAR BLUNT TIP SCISSORS 

1 PACK 24 COUNT PENCILS 
12 PACK GLUE STICKS 

4 BLACK OR BLUE EXPO DRY ERASE
MARKERS 

2 BOXES OF KLEENEX TISSUE 
1 CONTAINER CLOROX WIPES 

1 PACK OF QUART ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS) 
1 PACK OF GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS (BOYS) 

3 REAMS OF COPY PAPER
 1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES (NO EARBUDS! NO

BLUETOOTH!) 
1 CHANGE OF CLOTHES (PLEASE LABEL AND

INCLUDE UNDERWEAR AND SOCKS) 
1 BACKPACK (NO MINI BACKPACKS OR

ROLLING BACKPACKS) 

1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES (HEAVY DUTY,
WIRED, OVER THE EAR—NO EARBUDS OR

BLUETOOTH) 
1 ½ INCH WHITE BINDER 

1 PACK OF PAGE PROTECTORS 
4 BOXES OF 24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 

4 LARGE GLUE STICKS (NO GEL OR LIQUID
GLUE) 

2 PKGS. OF 4 COUNT EXPO MARKERS (BLACK) 
3 PKGS. OF PENCILS, SHARPENED (24 COUNT) 

3 FOLDERS WITH PRONGS AND POCKETS (1
YELLOW, 

1 BLUE, 1 GREEN) 
4 REAMS COPY PAPER 
3 BOXES OF KLEENEX 

3 CONTAINERS OF CLOROX WIPES 
2 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 
2 BOTTLES OF SANITIZER 

1 BOX OF BAND-AIDS 
1 PACK OF QUART ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS) 
1 PACK OF GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS (BOYS) 

 

2ND GRADE2ND GRADE
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KINDERGARTENKINDERGARTEN 1ST GRADE1ST GRADE

1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES (NOT WIRELESS) 
1 PRIMARY COMPOSITION JOURNAL (THIS IS
DIFFERENT FROM REGULAR COMPOSITION

BOOKS) 
2 BOXES OF KLEENEX 

1 BOX GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS 
1 BOX SANDWICH ZIPLOC BAGS  
1 BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS 

2 LARGE GLUE STICKS 
1 REAM OF COPY PAPER 

24-48 SHARPEN PENCILS 
1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS  

1 CONTAINER OF DISINFECTING WIPES  
4 BLACK DRY ERASE MARKERS 

PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH POCKETS AND
BRADS (RED, GREEN, YELLOW) 

1 PACKAGE OF CRAYOLA MARKERS 
1 PACKAGE OF COLORED PENCILS 

1 PAIR BLUNT SCISSORS 
1 PENCIL POUCHES WITH THREE HOLES TO GO

INSIDE BINDER 
2 NOTEBOOKS 

1 BOTTLE OF SANITIZER 

(1) FULL SIZE BACKPACK
1 ½” BINDER WITH VIEW POCKET

(4) FOLDERS WITH HOLES FOR BINDER (BLUE,
RED, YELLOW, GREEN)

(4) FOLDERS WITH PRONGS AND POCKETS (BLUE,
RED, YELLOW, GREEN)

(4) 24 COUNT #2 PENCILS
(2) BOXES OF KLEENEX

(4) GLUE STICKS
(2) BOXES OF 24 CT. CRAYONS

(1) PENCIL BOX (BIG ENOUGH TO HOLD SCISSORS,
PENCILS, GLUE STICK, AND CRAYONS)

(1) PAIR OF BLUNT-END SCISSORS
(1) PACKAGE OF ERASER TOPS

(2) REAMS OF COPY PAPER
(1) PACKAGE OF 4 DRY ERASE MARKERS

(1) SET OF HEADPHONES
(1) BOX OF GALLON SIZE BAGGIES (BOYS ONLY)

(1) BOX OF SANDWICH SIZE BAGGIES (GIRLS ONLY)
(1) BOTTLE OF SANITIZER

(1) CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES

3RD GRADE3RD GRADE
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2 BOXES OF KLEENEX
1 PACK OF COMPUTER PAPER (500

SHEETS)
1 PACK OF HIGHLIGHTERS (MULTI-

COLORED)
2 PACKS OF PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL

PENCILS)
1 PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS

1 BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER
1 BOTTLE OF LYSOL WIPES

1 COMPOSITION BOOK
1 PENCIL POUCH OR BOX

4 1-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS WITH
POCKETS (GREEN, RED, BLUE, YELLOW)

2 PACKS OF LOOSE-LEAF PAPER

4TH GRADE4TH GRADE

2 PRIMARY WRITING TABLETS
1 BOX PENCILS (12 COUNT)

1 BOXES CRAYONS (24 COUNT)
2 PACKAGES DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK)

1 PAIR OF SCISSORS (BLUNT)
6 GLUE STICKS

2 REAMS COPY PAPER (500 SHEETS)
1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES

2 BOXES OF KLEENEX
2 PACKAGES BABY WIPES

2 CLOROX WIPES
1 ROLL PAPER TOWELS

1 CONTAINERS OF HAND SANITIZER
1 CONTAINER OF HAND SOAP

1 BOX ZIPLOC BAGS (QUART SIZE)
1 BOX ZIPLOC BAGS (GALLON SIZE)

1 BACKPACK
1 CHANGE OF CLOTHES LABELED INCLUDING

UNDERWEAR AND SOCKS 

EXCEPTIONAL CHILDRENEXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN

5TH GRADE5TH GRADE
5 PACKS OF LOOSE-LEAF NOTEBOOK

PAPER
2 PACKS OF USA GOLD OR TICONDEROGA

PENCILS
3 BOXES OF KLEENEX

2 PACK OF EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS
1 LARGE BOTTLES OF HAND SANITIZER
2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER (500 COUNT)

1 PACK OF SHEET PROTECTORS
1 EARBUD HEADPHONE (LABELED W/

NAME)
1 PACK OF GALLON ZIP LOCK BAGS
1 PACK OF QUART ZIP LOCK BAGS
2 CONTAINERS OF CLOROX WIPES

1 PACK PENCIL ERASERS
1 PENCIL POUCH/BOX

5 FOLDERS W/ PRONGS AND POCKETS
(RED, BLUE, YELLOW, GREEN, ORANGE)
1 WATER BOTTLE (LABELED W/ NAME)

2 3-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS
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1ST GRADE OPTIONAL1ST GRADE OPTIONAL 2ND GRADE OPTIONAL2ND GRADE OPTIONAL
PAIR OF WIRED HEADPHONE FOR DEVICE

1 BOX OF KLEENEX
2 BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS

1 GLUE STICK
2 PACKAGES OF COPY PAPER

24 #2 PENCILS
1 ROLL PAPER TOWELS

2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS (1 BLUE, 1 RED)
4 OR MORE BLACK DRY ERASE MARKERS

1 HIGHLIGHTER
1 PACK OF CRAYOLA CLASSSIC MARKERS

1 PACK OF COLORED PENCILS
1 CLEAR VIEW POCKET IN FRONT 3 RING

BINDER (1-INCH RED)
1 CLEAR VIEW POCKET IN FRONT 3 RING

BINDER (1-INCH BLUE)
1 CLEAR VIEW POCKET IN FRONT 3 RING

BINDER (1-INCH BLACK)
1 PAD OF POST IT NOTES

1 SET OF JUMBO INDEX CARDS
1 SET OF REGULAR INDEX CARDS

1 ROLL OF CLEAR TAPE
1 PACK OF STAPLES

1 MINI PENCIL SHARPENER
1 PACK OF DISINFECTING WIPES

 

4 PACKS 24 COUNT CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
1 PAIR FISKAR BLUNT TIP SCISSORS 

1 PACK 24 COUNT PENCILS 
12 PACK GLUE STICKS 

4 BLACK OR BLUE EXPO DRY ERASE
MARKERS 

2 BOXES OF KLEENEX TISSUE 
1 CONTAINER CLOROX WIPES 

1 PACK OF QUART ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS) 
1 PACK OF GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS (BOYS) 

3 REAMS OF COPY PAPER
 1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES (NO EARBUDS! NO

BLUETOOTH!) 
1 CHANGE OF CLOTHES (PLEASE LABEL AND

INCLUDE UNDERWEAR AND SOCKS) 
1 BACKPACK (NO MINI BACKPACKS OR

ROLLING BACKPACKS) 

3RD GRADE OPTIONAL3RD GRADE OPTIONAL

(1) FULL SIZE BACKPACK
1 ½” BINDER WITH VIEW POCKET

(4) FOLDERS WITH HOLES FOR BINDER (BLUE,
RED, YELLOW, GREEN)

(4) FOLDERS WITH PRONGS AND POCKETS (BLUE,
RED, YELLOW, GREEN)

(4) 24 COUNT #2 PENCILS
(2) BOXES OF KLEENEX

(4) GLUE STICKS
(2) BOXES OF 24 CT. CRAYONS

(1) PENCIL BOX (BIG ENOUGH TO HOLD SCISSORS,
PENCILS, GLUE STICK, AND CRAYONS)

(1) PAIR OF BLUNT-END SCISSORS
(1) PACKAGE OF ERASER TOPS

(2) REAMS OF COPY PAPER
(1) PACKAGE OF 4 DRY ERASE MARKERS

(1) SET OF HEADPHONES
(1) BOX OF GALLON SIZE BAGGIES (BOYS ONLY)

(1) BOX OF SANDWICH SIZE BAGGIES (GIRLS ONLY)
(1) BOTTLE OF SANITIZER

(1) CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES
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4TH GRADE OPTIONAL4TH GRADE OPTIONAL 5TH GRADE OPTIONAL5TH GRADE OPTIONAL

2 BOXES OF KLEENEX
1 PACK OF COMPUTER PAPER (500 SHEETS)
1 PACK OF HIGHLIGHTERS (MULTI-COLORED)

2 PACKS OF PENCILS (NO MECHANICAL
PENCILS)

1 PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS
1 BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER

1 BOTTLE OF LYSOL WIPES
1 PENCIL POUCH OR BOX

2 3-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS
(PREFERABLY PURPLE OR BLUE)

2 ONE-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS
2 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS
4 FOLDERS (WITH POCKETS)

5 PACKS OF LOOSE-LEAF NOTEBOOK
PAPER

2 PACKS OF USA GOLD OR TICONDEROGA
PENCILS

3 BOXES OF KLEENEX
2 PACK OF EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS
1 LARGE BOTTLES OF HAND SANITIZER
2 REAMS OF COPY PAPER (500 COUNT)

1 PACK OF SHEET PROTECTORS
1 EARBUD HEADPHONE (LABELED W/

NAME)
1 PACK OF GALLON ZIP LOCK BAGS
1 PACK OF QUART ZIP LOCK BAGS
2 CONTAINERS OF CLOROX WIPES

1 PACK PENCIL ERASERS
1 PENCIL POUCH/BOX

5 FOLDERS W/ PRONGS AND POCKETS
(RED, BLUE, YELLOW, GREEN, ORANGE)
1 WATER BOTTLE (LABELED W/ NAME)

2 3-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS


